STRATHENDRICK GOLF CLUB

Aggregate Result

Aqggregate of best 2 Nett scoresfrom 2 rounds using first round handicaps

Player Name

Mr Michael Thruel
Mr John Clifford

Mr Alan Needham
Mr David MacVicar
Mr Stephen Cordingley
Mr Bill Candlish

Mr John J Frickleton
Mr William Brysland
Mr Alan Dewar

Mr Charles Muir

Mr Michael Palmer
Mr R Barclay

Mr Charles Campbell
Mr William Whitehill

Scott Cup
10/07/2017

63
74
69
69
69
69
68
67
65
74
67
68
NR
NR

+ + + + F + + + + F + + + o+

CLUB2000 (v20)

62
63
68
69
69
71
72
77
80
80
NR
NR
74
NR

Total

125
137
137
138
138
140
140
144
145
154
NR
NR
NR
NR

Division :

1



